TITLE NO.

TCTT-131872

T-374470

T-374479

T-374466

T-374471

T-374475

T1-374474

T-374469

T-374476

1-374477

T-374468

T-374478

T1-374472

T-374473

T-374467

LOT NO. & BRGY.

Lot 3-K-10

Lot No. 3

1-B-2-B-4-A-1-A

1-B-2-B-4-A-1-B

1-B-2-B-4-A-1-C

1-B-2-B-4-A-2

1-B-2-B-4-A-3

1-B-2-B-4-A-4

Lot No. 1

Lot No. 2

5-B-1

B-2-H-2

B-3-727

B-3-AAA

B-3-R

MUNICIPALITY

Alicia

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

PROVINCE

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

LOT AREA (SQM)

523.00

5,401.00

800.00

400.00

400.00

1,600.00

1,190.00

5,974.00

2,301.00

2,298.00

3,348.00

2,000.00

303.00

303.00

296.00

PREVIOUS SELLING PRICE

732,000.00

18,122,600.00

2,080,000.00

1,040,000.00

1,040,000.00

4,160,000.00

3,119,000.00

15,532,400.00

5,982,600.00

5,974,800.00

8,704,800.00

5,200,000.00

1,333,200.00

1,333,200.00

1,302,400.00



T-374480

T-165260

T-165261

T-132027

TCTT-351086

TCTT-351087

T-376833

T-376834

T-376835

T-376836

T-376837

T-376838

T-376839

T-239418

T-144433

T-144434

B-3-S

Lot 20

Lot17

D-2

Lot No. 3

Lot F

Lot 6-A

Lot 6-B

Lot6-C

Lot 6-E

Lot 6-F

Lot 6-G

Lot 6-H

Lot 1 Pcs-3585, Purok 2

Lot5

Lot6

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Alicia

Alicia

Delfin Albano (Magsaysay)

Delfin Albano (Magsaysay)

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Alicia

Gamu

Gamu

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

296.00

300.00

300.00

415.00

31,515.00

21,822.00

900.00

600.00

600.00

750.00

375.00

375.00

713.00

1,207.00

450.00

450.00

1,302,400.00

660,000.00

420,000.00

540,000.00

21,166,300.00

12,025,700.00

789,000.00

525,800.00

525,800.00

657,000.00

328,700.00

328,700.00

625,000.00

1,816,000.00

900,000.00

900,000.00



T-144435

T-144436

T-144437

P-99750

T-375956

T-134965

T-130530

99-34-007-03887

T-361188

T-361189

08-14-0022-01289

TSC-35437

TD No. 01-30234

TD No. 99-23-017-

0341 now 18-21-

T-23961

OCT P-28119

Lot7

Lot 8

Lot9

1085-C Brgy. Sinippil
Lot 1 Block 12

Lot No. 3208 Pls-62 Hs-V-
977

Lot B-6-P Psd-176139
not available

20790-B

20790-C

Lot No. 8883

Lot No. 6 Blk. 1 Baluarte
not available

Cadastral Lot No. 1204

7278-C

Lot No.1847, Pls-964

Gamu

Gamu

Gamu

Reina Mercedes

Roxas

San Manuel

Cauayan City

Santa Maria

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Ilagan

Santiago City

Ilagan

Quirino

San Mateo

Tumauini

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

450.00

450.00

515.00

167.00

480.00

81,749.00

358.00

209.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

398.00

100.00

900.00

420.00

1,699.00

864.00

900,000.00

900,000.00

1,030,000.00

1,674,000.00

1,344,000.00

8,868,750.00

967,000.00

125,000.00

7,400,000.00

7,400,000.00

127,000.00

449,000.00

1,823,000.00

533,000.00

2,837,000.00

2,333,000.00



OCT P-86140

T-90571

T-30931

T-93241

T-89310

OCT P-30655

OCT P-31408

T-128499

T-128500

T-128501

T-179289

OCT P-40899

T-59456

T-76167

T-140647

T-58437

Lot 6864-A

Lot 1610

LotE

Lot No.6, Block No.6 St.
Jacob St., Velasco

Lot B-16

Lot No. 3506

Lot No. 3505

Lot 2-A

Lot 2-B

Lot 2-C

LotB

LotC

Lot 7 Blk. 3

Lot2Blk. 3

Lot 2137-D

Lot 3-B (LRC) Psd-92242

Purok 4

Angadanan

San Manuel

Gamu

Echague

Cauayan City

Mallig

Mallig

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Ilagan

Ramon

San Mariano

San Mariano

Cabatuan

Delfin Albano (Magsaysay)

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

323.00

752.00

46,905.00

300.00

360.00

751.00

756.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

220.00

948.00

458.00

445.00

500.00

953.00

355,000.00

2,043,000.00

1,876,000.00

2,040,000.00

252,000.00

675,750.00

680,250.00

800,000.00

800,000.00

800,000.00

599,000.00

1,043,000.00

810,000.00

801,000.00

2,300,000.00

2,607,000.00



T-82002

T-69749

T-66402

T-171307

Al-12474

T-125937

T-125938

T-287004

T-66958

OCTP-51001

Lot 9-A

870-1-11-A

Lot 9246-C

Lot7

not available

Lot4

Lot5

Lot No. 1 Psu 2-02-000490

Lot F-3

7267-F

Alicia

Cabatuan

San Mateo

Mallig

Angadanan

Cauayan City

Cauayan City

Alicia

San Mateo

San Mateo

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

Isabela

510.00

500.00

260.00

350.00

675.00

600.00

600.00

20,016.00

519.00

820.00

372,000.00

1,868,000.00

1,081,000.00

291,000.00

81,000.00

300,000.00

300,000.00

2,002,000.00

519,000.00

820,000.00



